!

2
530 s

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24002498

E24002499

E24002500

E24002501

E24002502

E24002503

E24002504

Reported

12:26:59 07/28/24

13:40:35 07/28/24

15:30:04 07/28/24

17:22:33 07/28/24

21:50:35 07/28/24

22:57:27 07/28/24

23:42:55 07/28/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 7

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn
EMS FALL 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN

PLACE, GREENSBURG
EMS 790 GREENSBURG COMMONS

UNKNOWN SHOPPING CTR; WALMART SUPER
CENTER, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,

GREENSBURG
EMS FALL 609 N HIGH SCHOOL RD, WESTPORT
CRASHTYPE 3301 S COUNTY RD 60 SW,
UNK GREENSBURG
EMS CHEST 6532 N COUNTY RD 690 E,
PAIN GREENSBURG

Dsp
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 7

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26991/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

07/29/24



