

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency:	Decature	Country	EMC
Agency:	Decatur	County	LIVIO

0 0	•				
Incident Number	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E24002498	12:26:59 07/28/24	EMS FALL	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
			PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E24002499	13:40:35 07/28/24	EMS	790 GREENSBURG COMMONS		ACT
		UNKNOWN	SHOPPING CTR; WALMART SUPER		
			CENTER, GREENSBURG		
E24002500	15:30:04 07/28/24	EMS TRANSFER	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24002501	17:22:33 07/28/24	EMS TRANSFER	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24002502	21:50:35 07/28/24	EMS FALL	609 N HIGH SCHOOL RD, WESTPORT		ACT
E24002503	22:57:27 07/28/24	CRASH TYPE	3301 S COUNTY RD 60 SW,		ACT
		UNK	GREENSBURG		
E24002504	23:42:55 07/28/24	EMS CHEST	6532 N COUNTY RD 690 E,		ACT
		PAIN	GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 7

Total Incident for This Report: 7

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26991/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 07/29/24